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189245
188270
185589
177491
184959
192026
171933
144355
193161
177451
GRE
195292
195104
4
125253
196394
174684
811
72681
195799
491
445
373
144372
183977
174372

KYMNEAAO MMNENAKH AGANOYZE NAYTH Ei¢ uvijp M.MoTtnpiédn

NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ EAANAAOZ
47 CLASS

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A
OMIANOZ AMEIO

EMNQNYMO ONOMA
MANAAOMOYAOS OPESTHS
AEOYTSAKOS KYPIAKOZ
MAAAIOY KYPIAKH
BOYZBOYNHS SMYPOS
AEKAKHS IQANNHS
KAPAIOANOIAQY NIKOS
MAKPHS ANO3TOAOS
DATSIAAHS AIONYSHS
AANIA KQNITANTINA
SKOYPTHS STAMATHS
MMAPOY=H3 AAMIANOS
XAPIKIOMOYAOS AHMHTPHS
BAAAOYPAS NANATIQTHS
MQPAITHS KQN/NOS
KAZAKOS MAYAOS
KOYDOMAYAOY XPIZTINA
PYMENIAHS XAPHS
HAIOMOYAOS [IANNHS
KOAAIAS MANO3
OANAIOYAAS KQN/NOS
BAAXOY MYPZINH
MAMAAIAS ANAPEAS
AIAPMAKOMOYAOS ~ APISTOTEAHS
TPITQNAKHS [IANNHS
MQPAITHS KQN/NOS
NIKOAAOY IQANNHS

1on
on
1on
NOE®
1on
NAZ
ozor
NOA
AIOPIO
NOE®
ozor
NAX
AIOPIO
10NoP
NOA
AIOPIO
NOA
SEANATK
1on
10n
AIOPIO
SEANATK
SEANATK
NOA
NOE®
NOA

18853
15501

16695
23438
15654
16567
24700
16096
15002
16882
24700
23965
17546
20980
25129
19323
15907
24938
19360
24803
13620
24792
23246
17421
19016
22591

CLASS DIV

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

n

J3J3J3J 33 X JdJ31J3J 3J XA 3adm 33 3J m X 3 3 3 3J 3 X 3

R1
1.0
2.0
4.0
9.0
3.0

(17.0)
5.0
7.0

(13.0)

10.0

(16.0)
6.0
8.0

14.0
12.0

(18.0)

(27.0 DNC)

20.0

(27.0 DNC)
11.0
15.0
19.0

21.0

(27.0 DNC)

(27.0 DNC)

(27.0 DNC)

R2
(2.0)
4.0
3.0
1.0
8.0
10.0
9.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
11.0
13.0
(18.0)
(17.0)
14.0
16.0
27.0 DNC
(27.0 DNC)
27.0 DNC
12.0
15.0
(27.0 DNC)
(27.0 DNC)
27.0 DNC
27.0 DNC
27.0 DNC

6.0
(10.0)
(13.0)

5.0

8.0

9.0

16.0
18.0
15.0
17.0
12.0
14.0
19.0
11.0

(27.0 DNC)

(21.0)
20.0
27.0 DNC
27.0 DNC
27.0 DNC
27.0 DNC

R4
1.0
(5.0)
2.0
(10.0)
(18.0)
3.0
6.0
8.0
12.0
(21.0)
4.0
(17.0)
14.0
13.0
(19.0)
15.0
7.0
9.0
11.0
27.0 DNC
20.0
16.0
27.0 DNC
27.0 DNC
27.0 DNC
27.0 DNC

Total
5.0
13.0
16.0
23.0
33.0
36.0
30.0
35.0
36.0
44.0
40.0
52.0
58.0
59.0
62.0
61.0
75.0
75.0
76.0
77.0
71.0
82.0
102.0
108.0
108.0
108.0

Nett
3.0
8.0
9.0

13.0
15.0
19.0

20.0

22.0

23.0

23.0

24.0

35.0

40.0

42.0

43.0

43.0

48.0

48.0

49.0

50.0

50.0

55.0
75.0

81.0
81.0

81.0



Rank SAIL NO

1

© 00 NOoO Ok~ WD

—_
o

Rank SAIL NO

1

0 NOoO Ok~ WD

183256
185588
183973
184959
134346
177459
18924
1
166210
166247

181010
199081
181038
1018
188269
16
177450
197346

RDL CLASS

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

ENQNYMO ONOMA OMINOZ AMEIO CLASS DIV R1 R2
MIXAHAIAHS MIXAAHZ NO® 11699 RDL E 2.0 1.0
XATZHMHTPIOY XPY>ANOH 1on 15808  RDL T 1.0 4.0
PAMMO3 ANTONH3 NOE® 14434 RDL E 3.0 3.0
YDANTHZ IQANNHS [T Nise=S) IEECH IEN [GiEoocs) 5.0
STAYPIANOMOYAOS AHMHTPHS I 2D [ETEes 2.0
KAZANAZ KOZMAS IS E 5.0 (7.0)
AAAMOMOYAOS ATTEAOS lon 26055 RDL E (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC
Z0AQMO3 ITAMATHS = E O E 4.0 6.0
NAMAAIAS ENAMEINQNAAS ZEANATK 24791 RDL  E (11,0 DNC) 11.0 DNC
KOKKAAIAPH Z00IA NAZ 15855 RDL T (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC
STD CLASS
Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
ENQNYMO ONOMA OMINOZ AMEIO CLASS DIV R1 R2
AHMHTPIOY rQPros lonop - 11837 STD A 1.0 1.0
NIKOAAIAHZ TEPAZIMO3 NOE 6320 STD A (3.0) 2.0
AOTOOETHS AAEZANAPO3 NOE 14476 STD A (9.0 DNC) 9.0 DNC
TKIOKAS ABOANAZIO3 Ozor 14548  STD  NA 2.0 4.0
TEQPTAAAS rIQPros Ozorn 16545 STD  NA 4.0 5.0
PEKAEITHE rQPros NOE 10421  STD A (6.0) 3.0
POY3303 IASONAS NOE® 9896 STD NA (9.0 DNC) 9.0 DNC
MATKOYPAS rQPros NOE 11579 STD A 5.0 (9.0 DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6
www.sailwave.com

R3
1.0
(5.0)
4.0
3.0
11.0 DSQ
6.0
2.0
(7.0)
8.0
11.0 DNC

R3
(4.0)
3.0
1.0
5.0
2.0
6.0
7.0
9.0 DNC

R4 Total Nett
(6.0) 10.0 4.0
2.0 12.0 7.0
(8.0) 18.0 10.0
5.0 24.0 13.0
1.0 25.0 14.0
3.0 21.0 14.0
4.0 28.0 17.0
7.0 24.0 17.0
11.0 DNC 41.0 30.0
11.0 DNC 44.0 33.0
R4 Total Nett
4.0 10.0 6.0
2.0 10.0 7.0
1.0 20.0 11.0
(6.0) 17.0 11.0
(7.0) 18.0 11.0
5.0 20.0 14.0
3.0 28.0 19.0
9.0 DNC 32.0 23.0
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